
Sites for �rst half of 2018

CONFIRMED LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES) CONFIRMED LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES)

Source: MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT   ST PHOTO: ARIFFIN JAMAR   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Woodlands Square

Site
area
(ha)

Proposed
gross plot
ratio (GPR)

Bartley Road/
Jalan Bunga Rampai

Yishun Avenue 9

Canberra Drive

Sims Drive

Tampines Avenue 10
(EC)

Clementi Avenue 1

Anchorvale Crescent
(EC)

Peck Seah Street 

3.5

2.1

2.8
1.4

3.0

2.8

3.5

3.0

8.4

Available
date**

Available

Available

Available
Available

May

May

June

June

June

2.24

0.47

2.15
4.09

1.70

2.56

1.88

1.80

0.72

Location

RESERVE LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES)

RESERVE LIST
(COMMERCIAL SITES)

* Estimated
**Refers to estimated date the detailed conditions of sale will
be available and applications can be submitted.

CUSCADEN ROAD

Dairy Farm Road

Jalan Jurong Kechil

Canberra Link (EC)

Site
area
(ha)

Proposed
gross plot
ratio (GPR)

Cuscaden Road

2018
launch*

Mattar Road

Location

Silat Avenue

2.1

1.4

2.5

2.8

3.5

3.0

May

June

June

Feb

March

March

1.97

1.49

1.80

0.57

2.50

0.62

CANBERRA LINK (EC)

Furen
International
School

SE
MBAWANG   R

OAD

CANBERRA  LINK
CANBERRA  WALK

CANBERRA DRIVE

JALAN
SENDUDOK

Land
parcel

Tanglin
Mall

Traders
Hotel

Regent
Singapore

ORCHARD BOULEVARD

CUSCADEN ROAD

GRANGE ROAD

TOM
LINSON ROAD

NAPIER
ROAD

TANGLIN
ROAD

Land
parcel

SILAT AVENUE

CHIJ
Primary
School

Silat Road
Sikh temple

Singapore
General

Hospital

JALAN BUKIT MERAH

CENTRAL
EXPRESSWAY

SILAT
ROAD SILAT

AVENUE

AYER RAJAH

EXPRESSWAY

KAMPONG
BAHRU ROAD

SPOONER
ROAD

Land
parcel

MATTAR ROAD

MacPherson
Primary School

Canossa Convent
Primary School

Pelton
Canal

MERPATI ROAD

MATTAR ROAD

ALJUNIED ROAD
KALLANG-
PAYA LEBAR
EXPRESSWAYMattar Station

Land
parcel

CIRCUIT
ROAD

JALAN JURONG KECHIL

Beauty
World

station

Bukit Timah
Shopping

Centre

Beauty
World Centre

UPPER  BUKIT

TIMAH  ROADYUK  TONG  AVENUEJALAN  JURONG  KECHIL

CHUN TIN
ROAD

Land
parcel

DAIRY FARM ROAD

Dairy Farm
Nature Park DAIRY FARM ROAD

DAIRY  FARM

PETIR   ROAD

DAIRY FA
RM

CHIJ
Our Lady
Queen Of
Peace

Fajar Secondary School
(Jan 2016 to Dec 2017)

 HEIGHTS

CR
ES

CE
NT

CHESTNUT
DRIVE

Land
parcel

The sole EC site on the con�rmed list is 
in Canberra Link in the Sembawang area. 


