Sites for first half of 2018



CONFIRMED LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES)

CUSCADEN ROAD



SILAT AVENUE



MATTAR ROAD



DAIRY FARM ROAD



JALAN JURONG KECHIL



CANBERRA LINK (EC)



CONFIRMED LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES)

Location	Site area (ha)	Proposed gross plot ratio (GPR)	2018 launch*
Cuscaden Road	0.57	2.8	Feb
Silat Avenue	2.50	3.5	March
Mattar Road	0.62	3.0	March
Dairy Farm Road	1.97	2.1	May
Jalan Jurong Kechil	1.49	1.4	June
Canberra Link (EC)	1.80	2.5	June

RESERVE LIST (RESIDENTIAL SITES)

Location	Site area (ha)	Proposed gross plot ratio (GPR)	Available date**
Bartley Road/ Jalan Bunga Rampai	0.47	2.1	Available
Yishun Avenue 9	2.15	2.8	Available
Canberra Drive	4.09	1.4	Available
Sims Drive	1.70	3.0	May
Tampines Avenue 10 (EC)	2.56	2.8	May
Clementi Avenue 1	1.88	3.5	June
Anchorvale Crescent (EC)	1.80	3.0	June
Peck Seah Street	0.72	8.4	June
RESERVE LIST (COMMERCIAL SITES)			
Woodlands Square	2.24	3.5	Available
*Estimated	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

*Estimated

**Refers to estimated date the detailed conditions of sale will be available and applications can be submitted.

Source: MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ST PHOTO: ARIFFIN JAMAR STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS